Engineering for a mixed-signal world.
SPRING 2013
Engineering for a mixed-signal world.
SPRING 2013
WIRELESS
PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
Smart solutions for metering, home automation, industrial, consumer  and medical applications

Wireless MCU Development Kit Test Cards
PART NUMBER  FREQUENCY DESCRIPTION PRICE
UPPI1020GM-A-915EK 915 MHz Si1020-GM 915 +20 dBm T/R switch pico board
UPPI1024GM-A-868EK 868 MHz Si1024-GM 868 +13 dBm direct tie pico board
UPPI1024GM-A-434EK 434 MHz Si1024-GM 434 +13 dBm direct tie pico board
Wireless MCU Development Kit Pico Cards
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
EM35x-DEV EM351 and EM357 Development Kit with 30-day trial license for IAR Embedded Workbench for ARM
EM35x-DEV-IAR EM351 and EM357 Development Kit with a full standalone Cortex-M3 licence for IAR
Embedded Workbench for ARM
EM35x-NCP-ADD-ON-S Network co-processor development with an existing EM35x Development kit
Ember ZigBee Development Kits
W I R E L E S S S E L EC T O R G U I D E /  7
EZRadio Development Kits
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
4010-KFOBDEV-434 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency
4010-KFOBDEV-868 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency
4010-KFOBDEV-915 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
4010-AESK1W-315 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 315 MHz Frequency
4010-AESK1W-434 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency
4010-AESK1W-868 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency
4010-AESK1W-915 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
4012-LCDK1W-434 Si4355 One-Way LCD Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency
4012-LCDK1W-915 Si4355 One-Way LCD Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK1W-434 Si4010/Si4355 One-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 434 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK1W-868 Si4010/Si4355 One-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 868 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK1W-915 Si4010/Si4355 One-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 915 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK2W-434 Si4455 Two-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 434 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK2W-868 Si4455 Two-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 868 MHz Frequency
EZR-LEDK2W-915 Si4455 Two-way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 915 MHz Frequency
EZR-LCDK2W-434 Si4455 Two-way LCD Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency
EZR-LCDK2W-868 Si4455 Two-Way LCD Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency
EZR-LCDK2W-915 Si4455 Two-Way LCD Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
RF-to-USB-RD Two board RF to USB Reference Design
EZRadioPRO Development Kits
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
4060-868-PDK Si4060 One-way Wireless Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency
4063-915-PDK Si4063 One-way Wireless Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
4438-490-PDK Si4438 Wireless Development Kit; 490 MHz Frequency
4461-868-PDK Si4461 Wireless Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency
4463-915-PDK Si4463 Wireless Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency
EZRadioPRO Development Kit Test Cards
PART NUMBER TYPE FREQUENCY ANTENNA CONFIGURATION PRICE
4060-PCE10B868-EK Si4060 TX Testcard 868 MHz +10 dBm, TX only
4063-PCE20B915-EK Si4063 TX Testcard 915 MHz +20 dBm, TX only
4362-PRXB868-EK Si4362 RX Testcard 868 MHz -126 dBm, RX only
4362-PRXB915-EK Si4362 RX Testcard 915 MHz -126 dBm, RX only
4438-PCE20D490-EK Si4438 TRX Testcard 490 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented without RF switch for China applications
4461-PCE14D868-EK Si4461 TRX Testcard 868 MHz +14 dBm, Single antenna implemented without RF switch
4463-PCE20C915-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch
4063-PSQ20B169-EK Si4063 TX Testcard 169 MHz + 20 dBm, TX only
4060-PCE10B434-EK Si4063 TX Testcard 434 MHz +10 dBm, TX only
4362-PRXB169-EK Si4362 RX Testcard 169 MHz -126 dBm, RX only
4362-PRXB434-EK Si4362 RX Testcard 434 MHz -126 dBm, RX only
4463-PSQ20D169-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 169 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented without RF switch
8 /  W I R E L E S S S E L EC T O R G U I D E
4460-PCE10D434-EK Si4460 TRX Testcard 434 MHz +10 dBm, Single antenna implemented without RF switch
4463-PCE20B915-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz +20 dBm, Separate TX and RX designed for lab testing
(not recommended for range testing)
4463-PCE20C460-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 460 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch
4463PCE20C868SE-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 868 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch, SAW filter, TCXO,
for ETSI Cat 1 applications
4463PSQ20C169SE-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 169 MHz +20 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch, SAW filter, TCXO,
for ETSI Cat 1 applications
4463-PSQ27F169-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 169 MHz +27 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch and
low cost external amplifier
4463-PCE27F868-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 868 MHz +27 dBm, Single antenna implemented with RF switch and
low cost external amplifier
4463-PCE30E915R-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz +30 dBm high power design with RFMD FEM
4460-PCE30E915S-EK Si4460 TRX Testcard 915 MHz +30 dBm high power design with Skyworks FEM
4463-PCE20A915-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz +20 dBm used to evaluate the embedded Antenna Diversity algorithm
4432-T-B1 A 915 Si4432 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Two antennas mounted at 90°; used to evaluate the
embedded antenna diversity algorithm
4432-T-B1 B 915 Si4432 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Separate TX and RX designed for lab testing
(not reccomended for range testing)